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Nr.

459
458
464
467
462
468
469
460
461
466
463
457

Name

Stieglbauer Patrick
Stieglbauer Benedikt
Holzleitner Florian
Sauerbier Stefanie
Szostak Helena
Roithner Veronika
Oberndorfer Daniel
Oberndorfer Paul
Steinbruckner Sophia
Grabner Karin
Derndorfer Daniela
Ferihumer Janine

Neukirchen lauft
Kinder Il - 1500m

Jahrgang

1993
1995
1994
1994
1995
1994
1995
1995
1994
1994
1995
1995

Verein/Ort

UFM Bruckmiihl
UFM Bruckmiihl
Attnang
LCAV Doubrava
Steinerkirchen
Neukirchen bei Lambach
Neukirchen bei Lambach
SHS Lambach
Ristorf
Neukirchen bei Lambach
Neukirchen bei Lambach
Miiller & Milchrahm KG

Klasse

W-J

Platz
Klasse
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Zeit

0:05:27
0:05:30
0:05:36
0:05:55
0:06:25
0:06:26
0:06:57
0:07:00
0:07:01
0:07:02
0:07:22
0:08:05

Neukirchen bei Lambach am 20.07.2008



